Belco Development Corporation = P.D. Federal #1 - Lea County, 7 Mexico
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The following is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments available on the
above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

ANGLE COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH (Feet) INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT (Feet) DISPLACEMENT (Feet)
200 1/4 .88 .88
400 1 3.50 4.38
656 3/4 3.35 7.73
875 3/4 2.87 10.60
1240 3/4 4.78 15.38
1650 2 3/4 19.68 35.06
1770 3/4 1.57 36.63
1890 3 3/4 7.85 44 .48
1960 3 3/4 4.58 49.06
2016 31/2 3.42 52.48
2109 3 1/4 5.27 57.75
2225 2 3/4 5.57 63.32
2346 3 6.33 69.565
2475 2 3/4 6.19 75.84
2688 2 1/4 8.37 T 84,21
2980 2 3/4 14.02 98.23
3100 2 1/2 5.23 103.46
3338 1 4.17 107.63
3500 1 2.84 110.47
3590 3/4 1.18 111.65
3845 1/4 1.12 112.77
4200 3/4 4.65 117.42
4391 1 3.34 120.76
4650 1 3/4 7.90 128.66
4760 2 3.84 132.50
4882 2 4.26 136.76
5082 1 3/4 6.10 142.86
5430 11/4 7.59 150.45
5870 1 3/4 13.42 163.87
6285 11/4 9.05 172.92
6745 1 3/4 14.03 186.95
7185 1/2 3.83 190.78
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STATE, OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR
BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared

KEN HEATHMAN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrument.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS the 28th day of February, 1984,
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Carolyn Stringer, Notary Public in
and for Ector County, Texas




